AJEDREZ DE PITAGORAS, EL
LOCOCO, NICOLA

El ajedrez de
Pitagoras

Recursos aj
contenidos

trabajar
Primaria

Editorial

Materia

EAN

Status
Encuadernacion
Paginas

Tamafio

Precio (Imp.inc.)
Fecha de
publicacién

CHESSY ALFONSO
ROMERO

ESTILOS DE VIDA-
AFICIONES-OCIO
9788494409943
Disponible

Bolsillo tapa blanda
134

297x210x mm.
19,90€

28/05/2019

https://gruponahui.com


https://gruponahui.com/es/articles/89
https://gruponahui.com/es/articles/89

